Technical Data (Rev. 1.1, May 2002)               op nex	t
Powered by HITACHILE7602-LAC, LE7602-LAxxxC
Laser Diode Module
All specifications described herein are subject to change without notice.
FEATURES
· 10 Gbit/s operation at 1.55 µm wavelength
· Monolithically integrated laser modulator (ILM)
· For use up to 40 km (800 ps/nm)

(LE7602-LA[xxx]F)
(LE7602-LA[xxx]T)
LC connector
(32)
(1.26)
980±50
(38.6±1.97)
(LE7602-LA[xxx]L)
Technical Data of LE7602-LAC, -LAxxxC (Rev. 1.1, May, 2002)                                                                                                        OpNext, Inc.
- 7 -
PART NUMBER AND ORDERING INFORMATION
In case of ordering other connector version, the last letter of the P/N must be changed into
corresponding letter such as “F”, “L” and “T”.
ITU Freq Lambda
(ch) (THz) (nm)
18 191.80 1563.05 LE7602-LA180C
19 191.90 1562.23 LE7602-LA190C
20 192.00 1561.42 LE7602-LA200C
21 192.10 1560.61 LE7602-LA210C
22 192.20 1559.79 LE7602-LA220C
23 192.30 1558.98 LE7602-LA230C
24 192.40 1558.17 LE7602-LA240C
25 192.50 1557.36 LE7602-LA250C
26 192.60 1556.56 LE7602-LA260C
27 192.70 1555.75 LE7602-LA270C
28 192.80 1554.94 LE7602-LA280C
29 192.90 1554.13 LE7602-LA290C
30 193.00 1553.33 LE7602-LA300C
31 193.10 1552.52 LE7602-LA310C
32 193.20 1551.72 LE7602-LA320C
33 193.30 1550.92 LE7602-LA330C
34 193.40 1550.12 LE7602-LA340C
35 193.50 1549.32 LE7602-LA350C
36 193.60 1548.51 LE7602-LA360C
37 193.70 1547.72 LE7602-LA370C
38 193.80 1546.92 LE7602-LA380C
39 193.90 1546.12 LE7602-LA390C
40 194.00 1545.32 LE7602-LA400C
41 194.10 1544.53 LE7602-LA410C
42 194.20 1543.73 LE7602-LA420C
43 194.30 1542.94 LE7602-LA430C
44 194.40 1542.14 LE7602-LA440C
45 194.50 1541.35 LE7602-LA450C
46 194.60 1540.56 LE7602-LA460C
47 194.70 1539.77 LE7602-LA470C
48 194.80 1538.98 LE7602-LA480C
49 194.90 1538.19 LE7602-LA490C
50 195.00 1537.40 LE7602-LA500C
51 195.10 1536.61 LE7602-LA510C
52 195.20 1535.82 LE7602-LA520C
53 195.30 1535.04 LE7602-LA530C
54 195.40 1534.25 LE7602-LA540C
55 195.50 1533.47 LE7602-LA550C
56 195.60 1532.68 LE7602-LA560C
57 195.70 1531.90 LE7602-LA570C
58 195.80 1531.12 LE7602-LA580C
59 195.90 1530.33 LE7602-LA590C
60 196.00 1529.55 LE7602-LA600C
P/N
Technical Data of LE7602-LAC, -LAxxxC (Rev. 1.1, May, 2002)                                                                                                        OpNext, Inc.
- 8 -
USER INFORMATION
Handling Precautions
CAUTION: Take proper electrostatic-discharge (ESD) precautions while handling these